IXIN
One Way Clutch, Overrunning clutch, cam clutch
IXIN BEARING LIMITED.       Fax: 0086-21-67842560       E-mail: ixinbearings@gmail.com        http://www.ixinbearing.com
One way clutch also named back stop, overrunning clutch, can overrun freely in one direction of rotation. Can be widely applicated
in general industrial transmission machines, printer, textile machinery…etc. It’s our new developping products.
Catalog Index
CSK type  - Bearing/freewheel. Dimensions identical to ball bearing series 62
AS type - Roller type freewheel. Mounting dimensions similar to bearing series 62

AS20 40 2200 3300 20 47 14 2.4 3.8 6 0.12
AS25 56 1900 2900 25 52 15 2.4 3.3 7 0.14
AS30 90 1600 2400 30 62 16 2.4 3.3 7 0.22
AS35 143 1300 2000 35 72 17 2.5 3.3 8 0.31
AS40 185 1200 1800 40 80 18 2.5 3.3 8 0.39
AS45 218 1000 1600 45 85 19 2.5 3.8 9 0.44
AS50 230 950 1500 50 90 20 2.5 3.8 9 0.49
AS55 308 800 1300 55 100 21 2.5 4.3 10 0.66
AS60 508 700 1100 60 110 22 2.5 4.4 11 0.81
AS80 1063 600 900 80 140 26 2.5 5.4 14 1.41
ASNU type - Roller type freewheel. Outer race connection via press fit and/or face key
Part No. Torgue IR Limiting Speed OR Limiting Speed
Dimensons(mm) Mass
d D B b h (kg)
ASNU8 12 4500 6600 8 35 13 4 1.4 0.07
ASNU12 12 3300 5000 12 35 13 4 1.4 0.06
ASNU15 30 2400 3600 15 42 18 5 1.8 0.11
ASNU17 49 2300 3400 17 47 19 5 2.3 0.15
ASNU20 78 2100 3100 20 52 21 6 2.3 0.19
ASNU25 125 1700 2600 25 62 24 8 2.8 0.38
ASNU30 255 1400 2200 30 72 27 10 2.5 0.54
ASNU35 383 1200 1900 35 80 31 12 3.5 0.74
ASNU40 538 1100 1700 40 90 33 12 4.1 0.92
ASNU45 780 1000 1600 45 100 36 14 4.6 1.31
ASNU50 1013 850 1350 50 110 40 14 5.6 1.74
ASNU60 1825 750 1050 60 130 46 18 5.5 2.77
ASNU70 2300 600 950 70 150 51 20 6.9 4.16
ASNU80 3275 550 850 80 170 58 20 7.5 6.09
W
W
W
.IX
IN
BEARIN
G.C
OM
IXIN
One Way Clutch, Overrunning clutch, cam clutch
IXIN BEARING LIMITED.       Fax: 0086-21-67842560       E-mail: ixinbearings@gmail.com        http://www.ixinbearing.com
ASNU90 5325 500 750 90 190 64 20 8 8.2
ASNU100 7250 450 680 100 215 73 24 8.5 12.6
ASNU120 13500 370 550 120 260 86 28 10 22
ASNU150 26625 300 460 150 320 108 32 12 42
ASNU200 44500 230 350 200 420 138 45 16 93
AA type - Roller type freewheel. Outer race connection via through screws
Part No. Rated load OR Limiting speed OR Limiting speed Dmensions Mass
(Nm) nimax(min) namax(min) D B F Z d1 (kg)
AA12 17 3100 6000 47 20 38 3 5.5 0.21

GFK50 50 240 3400 2200 5910 72 30 1 0.36
W
W
W
.IX
IN
BEARIN
G.C
OM
IXIN
One Way Clutch, Overrunning clutch, cam clutch
IXIN BEARING LIMITED.       Fax: 0086-21-67842560       E-mail: ixinbearings@gmail.com        http://www.ixinbearing.com
GFR type - Roller type freewheel. Basic module to be completed with flange and cover
Part No. Overrunning speed Namax2) Namax3) Dh7 D2 D4 G Mass
dH7(mm) TK 1) ( nm) (min-1) (min-1) (min-1) (mm) (mm) (kg)
GFR 12*  GFRN12*  12* 44 4000 5600 62 20 42 ø5,5 0,5
GFR 15 GFRN15 15 100 3600 5200 68 25 47 M5 0,8
GFR 20 GFRN20 20 145 2700 4600 75 30 55 M5 1,0
GFR 25 GFRN25 25 230 2100 3600 90 40 68 M6 1,5
GFR 30 GFRN30 30 400 1700 3200 100 45 75 M6 2,2
GFR 35 GFRN35 35 580 1550 3000 110 50 80 M6 3,0
GFR 40 GFRN40 40 820 1150 2600 125 55 90 M8 4,6
GFR 45 GFRN45 45 900 1000 2400 130 60 95 M8 4,7
GFR 50 GFRN50 50 1700 800 2150 150 70 110 M8 7,2
GFR 55 GFRN55 55 2100 750 2000 160 75 115 M10 8,6
GFR 60 GFRN60 60 2800 650 1900 170 80 125 M10 10,5
GFR 70 GFRN70 70 4600 550 1750 190 90 140 M10 13,5
GFR 80 GFRN80 80 6800 500 1600 210 105 160 M10 18,2
GFR 90 GFRN90 90 11600 450 1450 230 120 180 M12 28,5
GFR 100 GFRN100 100 16000 350 1250 270 140 210 M16 42,5
GFR 130 GFRN130 130 25000 250 1000 310 160 240 M16 65,0
GFR 150 GFRN150 150 56000 200 800 400 200 310 M20 138,0
B200 type cam clutch- sprag type freewheel clutches W
W
W
.IX